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Warnamomilen 2022-05-07

Start o mal Sporthallen, Varnamo

Mulet, 1att blast (nagot starkare byar) & 11°C

Mén - 10km

Namn

Hjalmar Selskog
Simon Magnusson
Magnus Ahsberg
Alexander Holm
Fredrik Bolmstam
Alexander Claesson
Martin Isenwald
Anton Svensson
Douglas Tellner
Pontus Petersson
Mattias Davidsson
knut mattsson

Par Johansson
Lukas EImgren
Johan Bolmstam
Jakob Ohlsson
Jean Yvan Ntirandekura
Johan Strand
Micael Lindgvist
Stefan Winterqvist
Emil Strandberg
Jonas Davidsson
Gustaf Ljungberg
Erik Stovring-Nielsen
Jorgen Schold
Joakim Blomén
Eliah Nilsson

David Peterson
David Frylegard
Stefan Pettersson
Magnus Lindahl
Torbjorn Lonkvist
Felix Perez
Lars-Goran Sporre
Patrik Pettersson
Martin Malmerfors
Niclas Karlsson
Patrik Johansson
Martin Réllgardh
Emanuel Rinaldo Miller

Klubb

Ik hakarpspojkarna

Ok Stigen

Apladalens LK

IK Akele

Apladalens LK

Boras Loparklubb
Boras Loparklubb
Apladalens LK
Apladalens Loparklubb

Hi Guys Racing
Apladalens l6parklubb
Apladalens LK

Ifk Vaxjo

Apladalens LK

Villstad GIF

Apladalens LK
Apladalens LK
Apladalens LK
Jonkoping

Team ESBE
Ulricehamns IF Skidor
Ingemar Petersson Lop Klubb

Ljungby

Bredaryd
Apladalens LK
Apladalens LK
Apladalens LK
Kasteberg
Team ESBE

Apladalens LK
Apladalens LK
Bevara akutsjukhusen
Asenhéga Tennisklubb
Apladalens LK

Team ESBE

Sida1(2)

Tid
34:12
34:32
35:20
35:26
35:54
36:06
36:22
36:54
37:14
37:18
37:22
37:30
37:38
37:41
38:01
38:59
39:05
39:06
39:13
39:37
39:37
39:47
39:48
39:49
40:52
41:06
41:39
42:54
42:56
43:00
43:03
43:13
43:43
43:44
43:55
43:57
44:00
44:05
44:15
44:37

Fodd
2000
1985
1967
1992
1982
1988
1984
2002
2003
1992
1979
1976
1972
2004
1988
1998
1997
1982
1972
1978
1986
1977
1978
1985
1976
1987
2000
1982
2002
1966
1982
1969

1972
1974
1984
1985
1967
1970
1997
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Warnamomilen 2022-05-07

Start o mal Sporthallen, Varnamo

Mulet, 1att blast (nagot starkare byar) & 11°C

Mén - 10km

Namn

Michael Helmersson
Fredrik Wikhult
Wolfgang Ahrens
Martin Ejsing

Johan Olsson
Jorgen Thelin
Kristofer Almén
Kjell Bergdal

Johan Lindahl
Henric Ohlsson
Tom Sjégren
Joakim Kallin

Per Holmer
Emanuel Nilsson
Daniel Bokinge
Henrik Kroon
Pontus Karlsson
David Axberg
Nedzad Sehic
Markus Eng

Erik Alexandersson
Bengt Petersson
Ola Samuelsson
Markus Nordangard
Hans Lilja

simon persson
Henrik Johansson
Alan Andersson
Pierre Karlsson
Anders Humlan Linussson
Séren Fransson
Daniel Karlsson
Rolf Andersson
Martin Nedergaard-Hansen
Miguel Perez

Klubb
Anderstorp OK
Apladalens LK
LC Aichach

Fyra Punkter - Varnamo

Team ESBE

FootFighters

GnosjoFK

Varnamo

Apladalens LK

Varnamo energi AB

Forsheda IF

Ok Vivill
Apladalens LK
Ullared
Bullens I6pare

Hullevik
Apladalens LK
IK Sisu Nassjo

VGIK
Solvikingarna

Sida2(2)

Tid
45:04
45:08
45:36
46:01
46:51
46:54
46:58
47:00
47:01
47:10
47:24
47:39
48:16
48:40
49:04
49:13
50:44
50:53
51:23
51:23
52:04
52:14
52:33
52:50
52:53
52:57
53:05
53:14
55:56
59:16

1:20:55
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Fodd
1972
1970
1946
1982
1962
1969
1982
1961
1980
1969
1973
1967
1966
1980
1974
1969
1996
1999
1974
1985
1985
1963
1971
1975
1972
1982

1967
1968
1974
1970
1982
1954

1975
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